



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 409 of 2022

SHANTI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/10/2025	Shri Raghvendra Pradhan, Advocate for the petitioners. Ms. Upasana Mehta, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. Reply be filed by the respondents within two weeks. List the matter immediately thereafter. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Gopal	