



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 409 of 2022

SHANTI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

27.04.2026	<p>Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Dr. Arham Siddique, PL for the State.</p> <p>Ms. Archana Gautam, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Harshwardhan, Advocate for respondent No.5.</p> <p>List this case on 04th May 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>

J/-